
Geo-T.. 58-56

Geo-O.. 54-89 Geo-O.. 54-116

Geo-OV.. 87-56 Geo-OV.. 87-87

11,8

5,8

31       

64       

32

Geo-T.. 58-87

28

▲

s

REM

87
32

116

87

33       

31       

7,7

8

 design Luigi Brembilla design Luigi Brembilla design Luigi Brembilla

GEOMETRICA
TONDA - OVALE

TOWEL BAR: STANDARD COLORS
		  - white sablé	  SB 9016
		  - quartz grey sablé	 SB 7039
		  - jet black sablé	      SB 9005
		  - same color of radiator 

- in one color of Brem color list different
from the radiator	     extra  36,10€

STANDARD FITTING 
Remote Fittings REM ø 1/2”

On request vertical fittings EG ø 1/2”

PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to Brem color list (colored B15
brackets)			   +15/25%
Electric version on request

STANDARD PRODUCTION
White “sablé” paintwork - Brackets B15
Tolerance ± 3mm - Air vent ø 1/8”
MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 4 BAR

ON REQUEST, FREE OF CHARGE, TOWEL BAR 
WITH THE LEFT EXTENSION

*Geo-TL model
with tubes at the rear

*Geo-OL model
with tubes at the rear

*Geo-OVL model
with tubes at the rear

TONDA
Geo-T MODEL

OVALE
Geo-O  MODEL

OVALE-V
Geo-OV  MODEL

Geometrica is a collection of heated towel 
rails with geometric elements and a distin-

ctive horizontal bar passing through them. 
The towel rail bar can also be designed to 

extend to the left of the main radiator.

MODEL white sablé EN 442 ▲ ▽ Height Width Weight Volume MIXED version (EHE cl.II) with sleeve and:
H-L standard ∆t 50 K ∆t 30 K t.c. H L M V cable◊ digital thermostat
cm € watt watt cm cm cm Kg dm3 € W €

Geo-T 58-56 851,20 312 164 14 58 56 9,2 3,7 125,10 250 196,70
Geo-TL 58-56     1041,60 449 236 14 58 56 13,5 5,0 127,40 400 199,00
Geo-T 58-87 879,20 344 181 14 58 87 9,8 3,9 127,40 400 199,00
Geo-TL 58-87 1069,60 481 253 14 58 87 14,1 5,2 129,60 500 201,20
Geo-O 54-89 907,20 514 270 14 54 89 15,0 6,2 129,60 500 201,20
Geo-OL 54-89 1097,60 734 386 14 54 89 21,9 8,3 131,80 650 203,40
Geo-O 54-116 946,40 543 286 14 54 116 15,5 6,3 129,60 500 201,20
Geo-OL 54-116 1136,80 763 401 14 54 116 22,4 8,4 125,70 800 208,20
Geo-OV 87-56 1019,20 539 284 14 87 56 15,4 6,3 129,60 500 201,20
Geo-OVL 87-56 1209,60 759 399 14 87 56 22,3 8,4 125,70 800 208,20
Geo-OV 87-87 1047,20 571 300 14 87 87 16,0 6,5 131,80 650 203,40
Geo-OVL 87-87 1237,60 791 416 14 87 87 22,9 8,6 136,60 800 208,20

◊Radio frequency chronothermostat p.227
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TAPPING CENTRES

Remote
fitting

Model Geo-T..  Geo-OV..

Model Geo-O..

Standard Remote fittings on the back of the panel

On request vertical fittings EG ▲▽ 14 cm,
with sleeves and visible valves.

FIXINGS
B35 brackets
included

RECOMMENDED VALVES
standard remote fittings

REMOTE TON VALVES ASSEMBLY KIT
	 Art. KVG	 176,60€

KIT VALVOLE REMOTE COMPRENDE:
- nº2 Valves wall recessed with head crome
- nº2 Fittings (multilayer ø16, copper ø12,14)
- nº2 Round washer crome-plated

brakerts for
electric models

REMOTE TON VALVES ASSEMBLY KIT with
THERMOSTATIC head	 Art. KVGT	 229,80€

On request vertical fittings EG ▲▽ 14 cm,
with sleeves and visible valves.

REMOTE QUADRA VALVES ASSEMBLY KIT
	   Art. KQG	 192,20€

REMOTE FITTINGS


